
Assembly Instructions

1 of 2

PARTS LIST

A B

x 1

C

x 1 x 1
E F

1 2 3

x 1 x 1 x 2

G H

D

x 1

x 1
HARDWARES LIST

x 36
Allen Bolts M8 x 25 Allen Wrench M5 x 65

x 2

Wood Dowels Ø12*40mm

5 x 8

6

Bracket x 4

A

B

C

D

E

F
5

314

384

7

Screws x 6

STEP 1:

        BED

8

x 4Allen Bolts M8 x 65

Flat Washers M8 x 19

4 x 40

9
x 4

10

x 4 x 1



2 of 2

STEP 3:

G

STEP 2:

H

2


